MARCA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

KIT CUSCINETTI PER RUOTA (RIF. ALL-BALLS: 25-1661)

TC AT

TE 4T

TXC Cross Country
TE 4T

TXC Cross Country
TC

TC

TE

TE

TXC Cross Country
TE

TE

TXC Cross Country
TXC Cross Country

MODELLO

CILINDRATA

250
250
250
310
310
449
449
449
449
449
511
511
511
511

ANNI
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2012
2013 - 2013
2012 - 2012
2013 - 2013
2011 - 2013
2012 - 2012
2013 - 2013
2012 - 2012
2013 - 2013

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




